

GROUP 3

CANADIAN PECULIAR

KEY NO.	AUTO-LITE NUMBER	A.M. GROUP	A.M. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUAN. REQ.
11	IBT-49			TAG, Identification	1
12	IAT-100			COVER, Oil Wick	1
13	IG-579A	3.030	311 1952	BUSHING (Bronze)(On Distributor Shaft) (Part of Key No. 38)	2
14	IG-313			WASHER, Thrust (Lower)	1
15	IGB-199B			COLLAR, Distributor Shaft	1
16	IBR-1016	3.035	320 9056	ROTOR	1
17	IBP-2040L	3.031	320 1801	CONTACT SET, Ignition	1
18	IGS-226			WASHER, (Nylon)	1
19	IGC-175A			SCREW, Spring Clamp (#6-32 x 3/16)	1
20	IGE-15			WASHER, Spring Clamp Screw (#6)	1
21	IAT-2072LB			PLATE, Breaker	1
22	IGH-28			WICK, Cam Sleeve (Felt)	1
23	IG-680			RING, Cam Retaining Snap	1
24	IGS-1100LAR	3.030	320 9057	CAM AND STOP PLATE	1
25	IAT-1054LB	3.030	320 2008	SHAFT, Main	1
26	IBT-1007			CLAMP, Cep (Incl. Spring And Hinge)	1
27	12X-1275			WASHER, Clamp And Plate Mounting	1
28	8X-304			SCREW, Clamp And Breaker Plate Mounting (#8-32 x 5/16)	1
29	X-1270			WASHER, Vacuum Control Mounting Screw (#10)	1
30	8X-872			SCREW, Vacuum Control Mounting (#10-32 x 1/4)	1
31	IAT-29			PLUG, Vacuum Control	1
32	IAT-30			GASKET, Vacuum Control (1/32 in. Thick)	1
33	VC-46			WASHER, Vacuum Control (.032 in. Thick)	AR
33	VC-46A			WASHER, Vacuum Control (.010 in. Thick)	AR
33	VC-46B			WASHER, Vacuum Control (.065 in. Thick)	AR
34	VC-167			SPRING, Vacuum Control	1
35	IAT-2023LL	3.046	320 1808	CONTROL, Distributor Vacuum	1
36	X-1270			WASHER, Vacuum Control Mounting Screw (#10)	1
37	8X-872			SCREW, Vacuum Control Mounting (#10-32 x 1/4)	1
38	IAT-1107			BASE ASSY., Distributor (Incl. Key No. 13)	1
39	XA-889	3.042	320 2016	PIN, Distributor Collar	1
40	IAO-20	3.032	311 8872	SPRING, Contact (Part of Key No. 1)	1
41	IAT-87	3.032	320 1798	CONTACT (Plunger)(Part of Key No. 1)	1
	IAO-10			WASHER (Main Shaft)(Not Shown)	1
	IAO-11			THRUST, Washer (Main Shaft)(Not Shown)	1